Agency
Algoma

Appleton
Baileys Harbor
Birnamwood
Black Creek
Bonduel
Clintonville
Coleman-Pound
Crivitz

Egg Harbor
Ephraim

Fish Creek
Florence
Forestville
Fremont
Gillett
Goodman-Dunbar
Green Earth
Hortonville
lola
Kaukauna
Kewaunee
Kimberly
Lakewood
Lena

Little Chute
Manawa
Marinette
Marion
Mattoon
New London
Niagara
Oconto
Oconto Falls
Oneida
Peshtigo
Scandinavia
Seymour
Shawano
Shiocton
Sister Bay
Sturgeon Bay
Suring
Tigerton
Wsh Island
Waupaca
Wausaukee
Weyauwega
Wittenberg
OWLS Office
NFLS Office

Title Count
32,061
193,819
12,670
17,194
30,161
9,778
41,357
10,170
16,013
13,402
7,635
9,482
14,223
9,320
16,899
18,335
2,536
8,228
28,662
27,272
63,943
39,770
45,074
21,917
13,337
44,206
21,903
28,906
21,065
4,298
40,928
9,810
25,670
27,991
26,949
7,768
12,006
32,497
68,803
13,846
28,657
61,819
14,217
7,997
12,994
81,577
11,050
27,703
8,281
63

TOTAL ltems in database
TOTAL Titles in database

Number of Titles and Items, by Library - Jun

Percent of total Item Count

4.09% 35,175

24.70% 217,605
1.61% 13,011
2.19% 18,289
3.84% 30,691
1.25% 9,939
5.27% 42,610
1.30% 10,364
2.04% 16,199
1.71% 14,676
0.97% 7,972
1.21% 10,098
1.81% 14,748
1.19% 9,939
2.15% 16,993
2.34% 19,240
0.32% 2,605
1.05% 8,635
3.65% 29,838
3.48% 28,025
8.15% 68,664
5.07% 41,508
5.74% 46,801
2.79% 23,126
1.70% 13,981
5.63% 46,328
2.79% 23,119
3.68% 30,523
2.68% 21,402
0.55% 4,358
5.22% 43,030
1.25% 10,146
3.27% 27,073
3.57% 29,296
3.43% 29,473
0.99% 7,987
1.53% 12,204
4.14% 33,365
8.77% 72,068
1.76% 13,963
3.65% 30,550
7.88% 64,792
1.81% 14,440
1.02% 8,662
1.66% 13,376

10.40% 85,869
1.41% 11,407
3.53% 28,432
1.06% 8,525
0.01% 156
0.00% 0

1,421,276
784,727

*Does not include "Withdrawn" status.

Percent of total

2.47%
15.31%
0.92%
1.29%
2.16%
0.70%
3.00%
0.73%
1.14%
1.03%
0.56%
0.71%
1.04%
0.70%
1.20%
1.35%
0.18%
0.61%
2.10%
1.97%
4.83%
2.92%
3.29%
1.63%
0.98%
3.26%
1.63%
2.15%
1.51%
0.31%
3.03%
0.71%
1.90%
2.06%
2.07%
0.56%
0.86%
2.35%
5.07%
0.98%
2.15%
4.56%
1.02%
0.61%
0.94%
6.04%
0.80%
2.00%
0.60%
0.01%
0.00%
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