<u>Agency</u>	Title Count	Percent of total	Item Count	Percent of total
Algoma	32,061	4.09%	35,175	2.47%
Appleton	193,819	24.70%	217,605	15.31%
Baileys Harbor	12,670	1.61%	13,011	0.92%
Birnamwood	17,194	2.19%	18,289	1.29%
Black Creek	30,161	3.84%	30,691	2.16%
Bonduel	9,778	1.25%	9,939	0.70%
Clintonville	41,357	5.27%	42,610	3.00%
Coleman-Pound	10,170	1.30%	10,364	0.73%
Crivitz	16,013	2.04%	16,199	1.14%
Egg Harbor	13,402	1.71%	14,676	1.03%
Ephraim	7,635	0.97%	7,972	0.56%
Fish Creek	9,482	1.21%	10,098	0.71%
Florence	14,223	1.81%	14,748	1.04%
Forestville	9,320	1.19%	9,939	0.70%
Fremont	16,899	2.15%	16,993	1.20%
Gillett	18,335	2.34%	19,240	1.35%
Goodman-Dunbar	2,536	0.32%	2,605	0.18%
Green Earth	8,228	1.05%	8,635	0.61%
Hortonville	28,662	3.65%	29,838	2.10%
Iola	27,272	3.48%	28,025	1.97%
Kaukauna	63,943	8.15%	68,664	4.83%
Kewaunee	39,770	5.07%	41,508	2.92%
Kimberly	45,074	5.74%	46,801	3.29%
Lakewood	21,917	2.79%	23,126	1.63%
Lena	13,337	1.70%	13,981	0.98%
Little Chute	44,206	5.63%	46,328	3.26%
Manawa	21,903	2.79%	23,119	1.63%
Marinette	28,906	3.68%	30,523	2.15%
Marion	21,065	2.68%	21,402	1.51%
Mattoon	4,298	0.55%	4,358	0.31%
New London	40,928	5.22%	43,030	3.03%
Niagara	9,810	1.25%	10,146	0.71%
Oconto	25,670	3.27%	27,073	1.90%
Oconto Falls	27,991	3.57%	29,296	2.06%
Oneida	26,949	3.43%	29,473	2.07%
Peshtigo	7,768	0.99%	7,987	0.56%
Scandinavia	12,006	1.53%	12,204	0.86%
	32,497	4.14%	,	2.35%
Seymour			33,365	
Shawano	68,803	8.77%	72,068	5.07%
Shiocton	13,846	1.76%	13,963	0.98%
Sister Bay	28,657	3.65%	30,550	2.15%
Sturgeon Bay	61,819	7.88%	64,792	4.56%
Suring	14,217	1.81%	14,440	1.02%
Tigerton	7,997	1.02%	8,662	0.61%
Wsh Island	12,994	1.66%	13,376	0.94%
Waupaca	81,577	10.40%	85,869	6.04%
Wausaukee	11,050	1.41%	11,407	0.80%
Weyauwega	27,703	3.53%	28,432	2.00%
Wittenberg	8,281	1.06%	8,525	0.60%
OWLS Office	63	0.01%	156	0.01%
NFLS Office	-	0.00%	0	0.00%

TOTAL Items in database 1,421,276 TOTAL Titles in database 784,727

^{*}Does not include "Withdrawn" status.